QUOTATION
Order No : ECAT15060_29032024202256

RITESH - Mob : 9827469493

Date : 29-03-2024 20:22:56

Sr.No

o 0o~ W N P

Iltem
BRACELET
BRACELET
BRACELET
BRACELET
BRACELET
BRACELET

Total

TGNO
BR353
BR349
BR354
BR352
BR351
BR350

GWT
19.596
20.110
19.794
19.906
20.138
19.475

119.019

LWT
14.070
14.580
14.180
14.530
13.600
13.840

84.8

NWT
5.526
5.530
5.614
5.376
6.538
5.635
34.219

Stn value
132
132
132
132
132
132
792

HUID
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00

4200

MRP
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0



